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Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of the printing and typesetting industry.

Lorem Ipsum has been the industry's standard dummy text ever since the 1500s,

Content em—pp- when an unknown printer took a galley of type and scrambled it to make a type
specimen book. It has survived not only five centuries, but also the leap into
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electronic typesetting, remaining essentially unchanged. It was popularised in the
1960s with the release of Letraset sheets containing versions of Lorem Ipsum.
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First Name Last Name Email Title
Shafgat Baloch SBALOCH®@houstonisd.org Lecturer, Hrly - Degreed

Amanda Bassham  ABASSHAM@houstonisd.org  Tchr, EC-4

Gracey Brown P00067537@houstonisd.org  Tchr, Pre-Kindergarten
Hazel Clark HCLARK1@houstonisd.org  Crossing Guard

Rachelle Copeland ~ RCOPELA1@houstonisd.org  Tchr, Spec Ed Pre-Sch 10M
Daniel Craft DCRAFT1@houstonisd.org Crossing Guard

Martha Deleon MDELEO14@houstonisd.org  General Clerk Il 10M
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Ashley Eddins AEDDINS1@houstonisd.org  Tchr, ESL Elt y
Magine Fernandez MFERNAND@houstonisd.org Administrative Asst, ES 12M
Shelley Genovese SGENOVES@houstonisd.org  Tchr, First Grade

Patsy Gonzalez PGONZA13@houstonisd.org  Crossing Guard

Meaghan  Grass MGRASS@houstonisd.org Tchr, Kindergarten

Jessica Guerrero  JGUERR14@houstonisd.org  Tchr, Bilingual

Johnatan Guzman JGUZMAN3@houstonisd.org  Tchr, Spclst
Yuridia Hernandez YHERNAN8@houstonisd.org  Tchr, Bilingual
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